2019 Ginls Compulsory Team
Level 3-5
Meet Schedute
FJENTUTIVE!

Revised: September 3, 2019

Date(s) Day(s) Meet Name Location Levels
7/17/2019 Wednesday Intrasquad Gymtowne Gymnastics 3-5
8/21/2019 Wednesday Intrasquad Gymtowne Gymnastics 3-5
9/7-8/2019 Sat.-Sun. NAWGJ Judges Cup Technique Gymnastics 3-5
9/14-15/2019 Sat.-Sun. Begonia By The Beach Kaiser Perm. Arena, Santa Cruz3-5
9/28-29/2019 Sat.-Sun. Dare to Dream Dixon High School, Dixon 3-5
10/6/2019 Sunday Gymtowne SSF Gymtowne Gymnastics SSF 3-5
10/26-27/2019  Sat.-Sun. Pink Meet Inv. Bay Aerials, Fremont 3-5
11/3/2019 Sat.-Sun. Spooktacular Rohnert Park Gymnastics 3-5
11/16-17/2019 Sat.-Sun. Level 3 S. State Champ. Red Morton Community 3
San Mateo Center
11/23-24/2019 Sat.-Sun. Level 4/5 State Champ. Visalia Convention Center 4-5
CCGI

Technique Gymnastics Gymtowne Gymnastics, SSF San Mateo Gymnastics
Judges Cup Meet by the Bay Red Morton Community Center
11345 Folsom Blvd. 389 Oyster Point Blvd., Suite 5 Level 3 States
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 S. San Francisco, CA 94080 1120 Roosevelt Ave.
%&p:/ﬁgxw.techniquegym‘com/meets/icup/ §]65(')/)/ 589-3733 mSSE Redwood City, CA 94061
cupt Up: Www.gvn?towne.conl https://www.sanmateogymnastics.com/

meet_by_the bay.htm Bstate/
Santa Cruz .
Begonia By The Beach Bay Aerials Gymnastics CCGI
Kaiser Permanente Arena Pink Meet Invitational

Level 4/5 States

140 Front Street 4883 Davenport Place Visalia Convention Center
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 Fremont, CA 94538 .
http:// www.scgym.com/begonia-by-the- https://www.pinkmeet.com/ 303 E Acequla Ave.
beach-2018-2/ | S ' Visalia, CA 93291

Rohnert Park Gymnastics https://www.iloveccgi.com/
Dream Xtreme Gymnastics Spooktacular
Df‘l'e to l?ream 320 Professional Center Drive, #150
Dixon High School Rohnert Park, CA 94928
555 College Way http://www.rpgboosters.org/
Dixon CA 95620 spooktacular.html

http://dreamxtremegym.net/




